
PAPERS WITH RECYCLED OR  
ALTERNATIVE FIBERS AND A  
COMPELLING SUSTAINABILITY STORY

Sustainability has never been more important to brand 
storytelling. As sustainability stories have become 
more sophisticated, so have the material inputs used 
that drive their narratives. 

Mohawk’s Sustainable Collection provides a powerful 
opportunity to add substance to sustainable 
storytelling. From hemp stalks to straw waste and 
recycled cotton fiber, to the highest levels of PCW 
fiber & certifications, these papers’ origin story is 
evident in every sheet.
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COLORS

100% PC 
Cream White

Birch100% PC 
White

Chili

Denim GraniteFiber White GypsumFlower Harvest 
White

Clean White100% PC 
Cool White
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Mohawk Loop
Mohawk Options
Mohawk Renewal 

Mohawk Via 100% PC 
Strathmore 100% PC

Antique Vellum
Felt
Feltmark
Laid

Linen
Rough
Smooth
Vellum

Vertical

24W
28W
70T
80T

100T
60C
65C
80C

100C
100DTC
110C
110DTC

120C
120DTC
130C
130DTC

140C
18PT

Sustainable Collection papers are available in a variety of envelope sizes, styles, and weights. 
See stock guide for details.

OVERVIEW
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Wheat White

Sandstone T-Shirt WhiteSnow TalcStraw Urban Gray

Husk MilkweedIvory New BlackJute Pumice
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100% PC Cool White / 100% pcw / FSC Mohawk Via

100% PC Cool White / 100% pcw / FSC Mohawk Options

100% PC Cream White / 100% pcw / FSC Mohawk Options

100% PC White / 100% pcw / FSC Mohawk Options

100% PC White / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Strathmore

Birch / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Chili / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Clean White / 30% hemp / FSC Mohawk Renewal Hemp

Denim / 30% recycled cotton Mohawk Renewal Recycled Cotton

Fiber White / 30% hemp / 30% pcw / FSC Mohawk Renewal Hemp

Flower / 30% hemp / 30% pcw / FSC Mohawk Renewal Hemp

Granite / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Gypsum / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Harvest White / 30% straw / FSC Mohawk Renewal Straw

Husk / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Ivory / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Jute / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Milkweed / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

New Black / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Pumice / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Sandstone / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Snow / 100% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Straw / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

T-Shirt White / 100% recycled cotton Mohawk Renewal Recycled Cotton

Talc / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Urban Gray / 50% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop

Wheat / 30% straw / FSC Mohawk Renewal Straw

White / 80% pcw / FSC / CN Mohawk Loop
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For samples or to buy reams 
and envelopes, contact your 
local merchant or visit  
mohawkconnects.com

©2021 Mohawk Fine Papers Inc., 
Mohawk,® Mohawk Carnival,® 
Mohawk Color Copy,® Mohawk 
Everyday Digital™, Inxwell,® Mohawk 
Loop,® Navajo,® Mohawk Opaque,® 
Mohawk Options,® Mohawk 
Renewal,® Mohawk Skytone,® 
Mohawk Superfine,® Strathmore,® 
Strathmore Writing,® Mohawk Via,® 
Crane’s Lettra,®  
Crane’s Crest,® and the corporate 
logo are registered trademarks of 
Mohawk. All non-Mohawk brands 
or product names are trademarks 
or registered trademarks of the 
respective companies. 
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Mohawk Loop, Mohawk Options, Mohawk Renewal Hemp & Straw, Mohawk Via and Strathmore are certified by Preferred by 
Nature for FSC® standards. NC-COC-000668. Mohawk purchases Renewable Energy Certificates (RECs) to match 100% of 
the electricity used in its operations. Mohawk Loop and Strathmore are made carbon neutral within Mohawk’s production 
processes. The thermal energy used in the manufacture of Mohawk Loop and Strathmore is offset through the purchase 
of carbon credits that fund renewable energy or emission-reduction projects. Mohawk Loop, Mohawk Options recycled, 
Mohawk Via recycled and Strathmore recycled papers contain at least 30% post-consumer waste fiber and meet the EPA 
guidelines for recycled content papers. All virgin fiber content in Mohawk papers is elemental chlorine free (ECF) and all 
recycled fiber content in Mohawk papers is process chlorine free (PCF). Visit mohawkconnects.com for more information.
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